Byrne-JAG - SFY 2026 Grant Awards

Organization

Dubuque County Sheriff's Office
lowa City Police Department
Story County Sheriff's Office
Ottumwa Police Department
Polk County Sheriff's Office
Waterloo Police Department
Muscatine County

Council Bluffs Police Department
Marshall County Sheriff's Office
lowa Department of Public Safety
Scott County Sheriff's Office

Lee County Sheriff's Office
Mason City Police Department
City of Earlham

Decorah Police Department
Burlington Police Department
Sioux City Police Department
Mar-Mac Police Department
Johnston Police Department
Tipton Police Department

State Public Defender

Polk County Board of Supervisors

lowa Department of Public Safety, Intel

Office of Drug Control Policy
lowa State Patrol
lowa HHS - Medical Examiner

lowa Department of Public Safety

Dubuque County Drug Law Enforcement Task Force
Johnson County Multi-Agency Drug Task Force

Central lowa Drug Task Force

Southeast lowa Inter-Agency Drug Task Force
Mid-lowa Narcotics Enforcement Task Force, (M.I.N.E.)
Tri-County Drug Enforcement Task Force

Muscatine County Drug Task Force

SWINE Task Force Investigating Drug Related Crimes
Mid lowa Drug Task Force

DNE Task Force

Scott County Special Operations Unit Task Force

Lee County Task Force

North Central lowa Narcotics Task Force

PSN Earlham Police Department

NE lowa Task Force

Southeast lowa Narcotics Task Force (SEINT)

Sioux City Police Department Regional Driving Simulator
Mar-Mac Police Dept. ALPR Project

Automated License Plate Reader (ALPR) Program

Identifying/arresting those involved in crimes through vehicle movement from the Hub

State Public Defender - JusticeText

CJCC Data Dashboard Expansion Project
State LPR

Hidden In Plain Sight Backpacks Project
Evidence Incinerator

DCRA Reporting System Compliance

2023 SORNA

Federal Funding
$97,250.00
$94,500.00
$34,965.00
$86,700.00

$329,950.00
$212,841.00
$33,915.00
$20,000.00
$102,100.00
$291,750.00
$66,150.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,800.00
$12,000.00
$40,530.00
$126,800.00
$25,800.00
$17,250.00
$12,900.00
$75,000.00
$16,200.00
$45,000.00
$14,000.00
$50,000.00
$40,000.00

$113,111.00
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