

## Byrne-JAG - SFY 2026 Grant Awards

Organization	Title	Federal Funding
Dubuque County Sheriff's Office	Dubuque County Drug Law Enforcement Task Force	\$97,250.00
Iowa City Police Department	Johnson County Multi-Agency Drug Task Force	\$94,500.00
Story County Sheriff's Office	Central Iowa Drug Task Force	\$34,965.00
Ottumwa Police Department	Southeast Iowa Inter-Agency Drug Task Force	\$86,700.00
Polk County Sheriff's Office	Mid-Iowa Narcotics Enforcement Task Force, (M.I.N.E.)	\$329,950.00
Waterloo Police Department	Tri-County Drug Enforcement Task Force	\$212,841.00
Muscatine County	Muscatine County Drug Task Force	\$33,915.00
Council Bluffs Police Department	SWINE Task Force Investigating Drug Related Crimes	\$20,000.00
Marshall County Sheriff's Office	Mid Iowa Drug Task Force	\$102,100.00
Iowa Department of Public Safety	DNE Task Force	\$291,750.00
Scott County Sheriff's Office	Scott County Special Operations Unit Task Force	\$66,150.00
Lee County Sheriff's Office	Lee County Task Force	\$20,000.00
Mason City Police Department	North Central Iowa Narcotics Task Force	\$10,000.00
City of Earlham	PSN Earlham Police Department	\$25,800.00
Decorah Police Department	NE Iowa Task Force	\$12,000.00
Burlington Police Department	Southeast Iowa Narcotics Task Force (SEINT)	\$40,530.00
Sioux City Police Department	Sioux City Police Department Regional Driving Simulator	\$126,800.00
Mar-Mac Police Department	Mar-Mac Police Dept. ALPR Project	\$25,800.00
Johnston Police Department	Automated License Plate Reader (ALPR) Program	\$17,250.00
Tipton Police Department	Identifying/arresting those involved in crimes through vehicle movement from the Hub	\$12,900.00
State Public Defender	State Public Defender - JusticeText	\$75,000.00
Polk County Board of Supervisors	CJCC Data Dashboard Expansion Project	\$16,200.00
Iowa Department of Public Safety, Intel	State LPR	\$45,000.00
Office of Drug Control Policy	Hidden In Plain Sight Backpacks Project	\$14,000.00
Iowa State Patrol	Evidence Incinerator	\$50,000.00
Iowa HHS - Medical Examiner	DCRA Reporting System Compliance	\$40,000.00
<b>Iowa Department of Public Safety</b>	<b>2023 SORNA</b>	<b>\$113,111.00</b>